Rapporto sullo stato dell'ambiente - Comune di Pordenone

DLMENSLONE O wtrop'wa

RADIAZIONI

CENTRALINA MOBILE E medio

P.tta Calderari, 2 (lato parcheggio)
P.tta Calderari, 2 (lato istituto)
Vial Rotto, 28 - magazzino comunale
Via Valle, 2

Via Noncello, 8

Via De Paoli, 5

Viale Grigoletti, 3

Via Vallona

Vial Ratto, 1 - asilo

Via Madonna Pellegrina
Via del Carabiniere

Via Concordia Saggittaria
Via Damiano Chiesa

Via Gemelli

Via Martelli c/o Teatro
Via Goldoni

Viale Grigoletti (cimitero)
Via delle Acque

Via Monti

Via Val D'Arzino

Viale Treviso (fiera)

Via Nuova di Corva

Via Foscolo

Via Martelli nord-ovest
Via Borgo Casoni
Piazzetta Costantini

Via Fiamme Gialle

Viale Martelli sud-est

Via Damiano Chiesa

Via Segaluzza

Via De Carli

Via Mantegna

Via Auronzo

Viale Trento C

Via Budoia

Via dello Stadio

Via della Mula

Via San Daniele

Comune di Pordenone
Ufficio Tutela e
Sostenibilita ambientale
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20.gen 2009
20.gen 2009
20.gen 2009
13.feb 2009
13.feb 2008
13.feb 2009
12.mar 2008
12.mar 2008
17.apr 2009
17.apr 2009
20.mag 2009
20.mag 2009
18.giu 2008
18.giu 2008
24.|ug 2008
11.set 2009
18.0tt 2009
18.0tt 2009
20.nov 2008
20.nov 2008
30.dic 2009
30.dic 2008
4.feb 2010
4.feb 2010
10.mar 2010
9.mar 2010
15.apr 2010
17.apr 2010
7.mag 2010
7.mag 2010
11.giu 2010
12.giu 2010
7.lug 2010
7.lug 2010
7.ago 2010
12.ago 2010
17.set 2010
28.set 2010

11.feb 2009
11.feb 2009
11.feb 2009
10.mar 2009
10.mar 2009
in corso
15.apr 2009
15.apr 2009
18.mag 2008
18.mag 2008
16.giu 20089
16.giu 2008
28.lug 2003
22.lug 2003
9.set 2009
14.0tt 2009
18.nov 2009
18.nov 2009
16.dic 2008
20.dic 2009
2.feb 2010
2.feb 2010
8.mar 2010
7.mar 2010
11.apr 2010
15.apr 2010
5.mag 2010
5.mag 2010
10.giu 2010
9.giu 2010
5.lug 2010
5.ug 2010
28.lug 2010
5.ago 2010
15.set 2010
15.set 2010
in corso
in corso

0,5
0:.07
0,5
0,5
0,52
3.2
0,5
0,7
0,5
0,51
0,5
0.5
2,31
0.5
0,54
0,51
0,5
0,65
1,08
0,85
0,54
1,16
0,57
1,27
0,50
2,11
0,74
0,61
0,86
0,51
0,5
0,86



